
1. 

2. 

3. 

4 

5. 

6. 

|7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT 
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004) 

Name of Procuring Agency: 
Method of Procurement: 

11. 

Title of Procurement: 

Tender Inquiry No.: 
PPRA Ref. No. TSE): 

Date & Time of Bid Closing: 

Date & Time of Bid Opening: 

No of Bids Received: 

Criteria for Bid Evaluation: 

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation: 

Sikander & Co 

MecaTech Pvt Ltd 

Name of Bidder 

Misaaf Energy Pvt Ltd 

Signature: si•o6|23 
Official StampMAN.JLLA.. 

State life Insurance Corporation of Pakistan 

Single Stage-Two Envelope Procedure 

Incharge P&G` 

INSTALLATION, COMMISsIONING & TESTING OF 60 

KVA STANDBY DIESEL GENERATOR SET 

Tender Notice NO. SLICIH&AI/P&GS/14/2023 

TS517485E 

30.08.2023 at 11:00 Hours 

30.08.2023 at 11:30 Hours 

3 

Point Scoring 

3 

State Life Ins. Crop. of P�kistan 

Health & Accident 
Insurance 

Pesthawar Zono 

Technical 
Marks 

*Standard Bidding Documents (SBD). 

(if applicable) 

84/100 

100/100 

Not qualified 
Basic criteria 

Rule/Regulation/SBD/Policyl 
Basis for Technical Rejection / 

Acceptance as 

Any other additional / supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share. 

per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 
2004. 

Accepted 

Accepted 

Rejected. a) Violation of tender T&C 
No.12. 
b)technical evaluation criteria 

documents missing. 

HEALTH AND ACCIDENT 
SURANCE PESHAWAR ZONE 

2ND FLOOR STATE LIFE 

BUILDING, 
THE MALL PESHAWAR CANTT 

091-9213949 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

