TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT

(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

		State life Insurance Corporation of Pakistan	
1.	Name of Procuring Agency:		
2.	Method of Procurement:	Single Stage-Two Envelope Procedure	
3.	Title of Procurement:	INSTALLATION, COMMISSIONING & TESTING OF 60 KVA STANDBY DIESEL GENERATOR SET	
4.	Tender Inquiry No.:	Tender Notice NO. SLIC/H&AI/P&GS/14/2023	
5.	PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):	TS517485E	
6.	Date & Time of Bid Closing:	30.08.2023 at 11:00 Hours	
7.	Date & Time of Bid Opening:	30.08.2023 at 11:30 Hours	
8.	No of Bids Received:	3	
9.	Criteria for Bid Evaluation:	Point Scoring	
10.	Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:	3	

Name of Bidder	Technical Marks (if applicable)	Rule/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/ Basis for Technical Rejection / Acceptance as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004.
Sikander & Co	84/100	Accepted
MecaTech Pvt Ltd	100/100	Accepted
Misaaf Energy Pvt Ltd	Not qualified Basic criteria	Rejected. a) Violation of tender T&C No.12. b)technical evaluation criteria documents missing.

Any other additional / supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share. 11.

Signature:

Official Stamp NAN UL

Peshawar Zone

*Standard Bidding Documents (SBD).

INSURANCE PESHAWAR ZONE 2ND FLOOR STATE LIFE

THE MALL PESHAWAR CANTT

091-9213949